

Matrimonial Suit-54/2024
CNR-WB-CB01-000571-2024

Present : Sri Nirvan Khesong
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00662

Order No. 10, dated 13/03/2026

Today is fixed for awaiting S/R.

Hajira is filed for the petitioner.

No S/R is received as yet.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **22.05.2026** for awaiting S/R.

Sd/- N. Khesong

District Judge
Cooch-Behar